Nazareth Swifts 2020 Baseball Schedule

Tuesday, March 17	Memphis 				Here		4:30 PM
Friday, March 20		Dimmitt (Double Header)	Here		4:00 PM
Saturday, March 21	Clarendon				There		2:00 PM

Monday, March 23		Sunray				There		5:00 PM
Thursday, March 26	*Kress				Here		4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 31	*Claude 				There		4:30 PM
Saturday, April 4		*Shamrock				There		 1:00 PM

Tuesday, April 7		*Valley 				Here		4:30 PM
Thursday, April 9		Memphis 				There		4:30 PM
Friday, April 10		Randall JV				Here		1:00 PM

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, April 15	*Kress 				There		3:30 PM
Friday, April 17		(UIL Academic Regional)	

Tuesday, April 21		*Shamrock 				Here		4:30 PM
Friday, April 24		Bushland JV	 		There		4:30 PM
Saturday, April 25		Randall JV				There		12:00 PM
	
Tuesday, April 28		Wellington 				Here		4:30 PM
Friday, May 1		Clarendon				Here		4:30 PM
Saturday, May 2 		*Valley				There		2:00 PM

Monday, May 4		*Claude				Here		4:30 PM
